

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number :**27AAVFP9080G1ZI

| 1.    | Legal Name                             | PATOI    | PATODIA OVERSEAS EXPORTS LLP  |                   |    |    |  |
|-------|--|----------|---|-------------------|----|----|--|
| 2.    | Trade Name, if any                     | PATO     | PATODIA OVERSEAS EXPORTS LLP  |                   |    |    |  |
| 3.    | Constitution of Business               | Limited  | Limited Liability Partnership   |                   |    |    |  |
| 4.    | Address of Principal Place of Business |          | GROUND FLOOR, B-41, COTTON EXCHANGE BUILDING, BOUNDARY ROAD, MUMBAI, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400033 |                   |    |    |  |
| 5.    | Date of Liability                      |          |   |                   |    |    |  |
| 6.    | Date of Validity                       | From     |   | 05/07/2018        | То | NA |  |
| 7.    | Type of Registration                   | Regula   | r   |                   |    |    |  |
| 8.    | Particulars of Approving Author        | ority    | ity Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017  |                   |    |    |  |
| Signa | ture                                   |          |   |                   |    |    |  |
|       |  |          |   |                   |    |    |  |
| Name  | e                                      | Ashish K | atdare  |                   |    |    |  |
|       | gnation                                |          | atdare  | CER               |    |    |  |
| Desig |  | STATE T  | AX OFFI   | CER<br>DIVISION-5 |    |    |  |



## Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAVFP9080G1ZI

Legal Name PATODIA OVERSEAS EXPORTS LLP

Trade Name, if any PATODIA OVERSEAS EXPORTS LLP

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 27AAVFP9080G1ZI

Legal Name PATODIA OVERSEAS EXPORTS LLP

Trade Name, if any PATODIA OVERSEAS EXPORTS LLP

## **Details of Designated Partners**

Name MANOJ KUMAR PATODIA

Designation/Status PARTNER

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Indira Devi Patodia

Designation/Status Designated Partner

Resident of State Maharashtra